
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

test

sr 14

sr 13

sr 12

sr 11

9
8

7

6

5
34
2

1

18

17

16
15

14

13

12

11

10

COCKROACH BAY RD

.
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

Miles

Conservation
and

Environmental Lands Management 
Department

Cockroach Bay
Nature Preserve

HCFLGov.net
813-671-7754

!i Parking

Preserve Boundary

LEGEND

!O Boat Ramp

#
Snook Canoe Trail

!̂ Kiosk

!i!̂!O

Boat Ramp
5299 Cockroach Bay Rd.

Ruskin 33570

Tampa
Bay

GULF CITY RD

!(

Trail Marker

Marker # Degrees, Minutes, Seconds Decimal Degrees
1 82o31'13.326"W    27o41'17.696"N -82.5520456   27.688218
2 82o31'11.941"W    27o41'19.671"N -82.520020   27.688860
3 82o31'11.812"W    27o41'21.863"N -82.519983   27.689500
4 82o31'13.383"W    27o41'22.786"N -82.520463   27.689712
5 82o31'13.138"W    27o41'24.127"N -82.52345   27.690032
6 82o31'8.423"W      27o41'29.073"N -82.519033   27.691424
7 82o30'57.377"W    27o41'35.038"N -82.515925   27.693107
8 82o30'56.877"W    27o41'36.288"N -82.515927   27.693427
9 82o30'52.724"W    27o41'38.845"N -82.514651   27.694107
10 82o30'51.225"W    27o41'42.979"N -82.514257   27.695282
11 82o30'30.633"W    27o42'2.609"N -82.508490   27.700780
12 82o30'19.385"W    27o42'11.05"N -82.505424   27.703103
13 82o30'4.158"W      27o42'17.471"N -82.501197   27.704825
14 82o29'51.045"W    27o42'27.027"N -82.497574   27.707576
15 82o29'45.828"W    27o42'46.587"N -82.496040   27.713058
16 82o30'22.641"W    27o42'31.026"N -82.5520456   27.688233
17 82o30'22.641"W    27o42'31.026"N -82.506289   27.708576
18 82o30'29.595"W    27o42'11.242"N -82.508221   27.703128

Snook Canoe Trail - North


